B sAFer0AD

A-A

Parts

Art. no. Description
M1-108 Beam, A, 4.300 mm, 3.0
V1-508 Post, C100x60, 1.600 mm, 5.0

F5-132 Plate M16, 85x35x4.0 mm

040.08 Panhead bolt M16x30, 8.8

|
f
‘ =
d [ T 040.04 Panhead bolt M16x45, 8.8
IS | 040.30 Washer, @18x30
5]
86 | | |
}
3 ,JL |<-A
? T
2000
040,04 04003 Fasteners
F5-132  040.30
04030 | 040.03 040.04
— \ 040.30 040.30
2 e |
i = ] PN PN
S
@)@
M1-103 V1-508 \ ) | )
< <
o
8
0
9
M16
M16
‘ 0
)i = = = ) % 8
8 18
“ b
Attention! Change of the part numbers: 001.59 = M1-103/ 010.70 = F5-132 : — ! =

Qty/m
0.25
0.50

0.50

0.50
2.50

Systemubersicht - System overview - Présentation du systeme - Panoramica del sistema - Descripcion general del sistema - Visao geral do sistema - Prehled systému
Sisteme Genel Bakis - Przeglad systemu - O630p cvicTembl - Prezentare generala sistem - Overzicht van het systeem - Systemtegning - Systemritning - el dole JU5Y

MegaRail eq
H2 - W4 - A

© 06/2024 Saferoad RRS GmbH

K146010-M1-1



B sAFer0AD

Parts

Art. no. Description Qty/m
AA M1-204 Beam, B, 4.300 mm, 3.0 0.25
|<_ V1-508  Post, C100x60, 1.600 mm, 5.0  0.50
178‘ | F5-132 Plate M16, 85x35x4.0 mm 0.50
| e o o 040.03 Panhead bolt M16x30, 8.8 2
- Eweas
T e e e 040.04  Panhead bolt M16x45, 8.8 0.50
IS | 040.30 Washer, @18x30 2.50
]
. | |
}
g 1l |~
0| |
* T
2000
04004 04003 Fasteners
F5-132  040.30
040.30 | 040.03 040.04
D 040.30 040.30
L N = e
® e = o ~ N
@)Ne)
M1-204 V1-508
\ J \ J
— <
o
8
©
Q
M16
M16
1 T Cl m 1T (;l ) o o
(] @
18 18
“ b
Attention! Change of the part numbers: 002.59 = M1-204 / 010.70 = F5-132 : — ! =

Systemubersicht - System overview - Présentation du systeme - Panoramica del sistema - Descripcion general del sistema - Visao geral do sistema - Prehled systému
Sisteme Genel Bakis - Przeglad systemu - O630p cricTembl - Prezentare generala sistem - Overzicht van het systeem - Systemtegning - Systemritning - el dole JU5Y

MegaRail eq
H2 - W4 - A

© 06/2024 Saferoad RRS GmbH K146020-1-1



